General infFormation

Item Number :
Light Type :
Fixture material :
Diffusor material :
Fixture Color :
EAN number :
Warranty :

Technical Specifications

IP Rating :
Electrical Protection :

Mains power supply :

Ambient temperature :

Logistic infFormation

Unit box

Width :
Length :
Height :

Net weight :
Gross weight :

Outer Carton

Width :
Length
Height :

Net weight :
Gross weight :
Qty / Carton :

5112102012

WALL LIGHT
HEAVY-DUTY ALUMINIUM
CLEAR GLASS

Black

6939412011103

5 Years

44
Class |

220-240V
50 /60 Hz

-20° to 50°

16.5cm
19.5cm
245cm
0.95 kg
1.01 kg

40.5cm
51.0 cm
26.5cm
5.70 kg
6.30 kg
6 Pcs.

CORNICHE

This complete family with classic look is

made from heavy duty die cast

aluminium. The traditional E27 fitting is
suitable for energy saving bulbs but also

for the latest LED bulbs.

Light engine

Fitting :

Lamps included
Lumen :

Watts :

CRI:

Energy Efficiency :
Light Color :

Dimensions

Width :
Length :
Height :

Sensor

Detection Angle :
Detection Distance :
Adjustable :

LWUTEC

E27

NO

SUBJECT TO LAMP USED
60 W

SUBJECT TO LAMP USED
N/A

SUBJECT TO LAMP USED

190 mm
225 mm
310 mm

N/A
N/A
N/A





